2Skylink  Fluid  Technology SKY-H-E-01
Edition 7 Issue 2
High Pressure Pump高压泵
SKY-H-E-01-2016
H40
METAL SERIES
金属系列
Specialist in Fluid Transfer

X= Stainless Steel (316L) 316L不锈钢
S= Stainless Steel (304) 304不锈钢
How to Order如何命名
The model number of all high pressure pump consists of ten alphanumeric clusters. These designate product
type, size and material, and inlet/outlet type.
所有高压泵的型号均由十个字母数字簇组成。这些指定产品类型，尺寸和材料以及入口/出口类型。
3.1 Defination of High Pressure Pump Nomenclature命名说明
40= 1.5”
A= Epoxy coated aluminium 环氧树脂涂层铝合金
T= Telfon coated aluminium 特氟龙涂层铝合金
S= Stainless Steel 不锈钢
E= Santoprene 三道橡胶
N= Neoprene 氯丁橡胶
B= Buna 丁腈橡胶
V= Viton 氟橡胶
P= Polypropylene 聚丙烯
T= Teflon 特氟龙
X= Stainless Steel (316L) 316L不锈钢
S= Stainless Steel (304) 304不锈钢
0B0= BSPT Thread (BSPT)   BSPT内螺纹
0N0= NPT Thread (NPT)  NPT内螺纹
DF0= DIN Flange(DIN)  国标法兰
AF0= ANSI Flange (ANSI)  美标法兰
JF0= JIS Flange (JIS)  日标法兰
00H= Heavy ball  重球
Administrator
打字机文本
Administrator
打字机文本
5
3.2  Chemical Properties化学特性
SECTION 3
Materials材质 Chemical Properties化学特性
Virgin PTFE